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Dance XL 2024

Results: Line Dance / Solo

All Level - Final

Rank Bib# Name
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 311 Amy Sommers 7 1 1 1 1

2 308 Ally King 5 2 2 3 3

3 318 Britta Albertson 3 7 5 2 2

4 376 Sofia Rizo 6 6 3 4 4

5 354 Kristie Zamora 2 9 4 5 5

6 305 Alex Hensley 4 5 7 10 6

7 348 Jane Lapaglia 10 4 6 6 9

8 363 Mckayla Zimmerman 1 3 9 7 7

9 326 Celina Meador 9 8 8 9 8

10 359 Lou Carlyle 8 10 10 8 10

Judges:

J1: David Miller

J2: Fleeta Burns

J3: MacKenzie Keister

J4: Felipa Mendez

J5: Adia Nuno

HJ: Taren Wilhelm (HJ) (Head)
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Dance XL 2024

Results: Progressive J&J / Jack & Jill

Intermediate/Advanced - Final

Rank Bib# Leader Follower
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 330 Clay Morrison Blake Padron 2 2 1 1 2

2 391 Luke Martz Abigail Goulet 3 3 3 2 1

3 333 Dillon Emery Britta Albertson 1 10 2 4 3

4 399 Osvaldo Rodriguez
Olvera Ally King 7 1 5 9 4

5 349 Jonathan Morgan Kristie Zamora 4 5 4 8 6

6 366 Nathan Grove Sofia Rizo 6 4 8 3 10

7 390 Matthew Morgan Tamara Watson 5 8 9 6 7

8 371 Reed Reinert Stephenie Thai 9 6 10 7 5

9 355 Kyle Paul Lexy Rel 10 7 7 5 8

10 319 Buck Wild Amanda Ho 8 9 6 10 9

Judges:

J1: MacKenzie Keister

J2: Augie Leija

J3: Chris Ivey

J4: Felipa Mendez

J5: Adia Nuno

HJ: Sarah Ivey (HJ) (Head)
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Dance XL 2024

Results: Progressive J&J / Jack & Jill

Beginner/Novice - Final

Rank Bib# Leader Follower
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 380 Tamara Watson Celina Meador 2 2 2 1 2

2 323 Caleb Sears Emily Rogers 3 7 3 6 3

3 376 Sofia Rizo Sydney Wilson 1 5 7 4 1

4 400 Chase Plascencia Gianna Leto 5 3 4 3 5

5 487 Bryan Flores Angelina Leto 7 1 5 2 6

6 329 Chris Pozo Madyson Falk 6 4 1 5 7

7 483 Anthony Fontaine Mckayla Zimmerman 4 6 6 7 4

Judges:

J1: MacKenzie Keister

J2: Augie Leija

J3: Chris Ivey

J4: Felipa Mendez

J5: Adia Nuno

HJ: Sarah Ivey (HJ) (Head)
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Dance XL 2024

Results: Stationary J&J / Jack & Jill

All Level - Final

Rank Bib# Leader Follower
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 399 Osvaldo Rodriguez
Olvera Stephenie Thai 6 3 1 2 1

2 338 Franz Lezama-Acharte Amanda Ho 1 2 4 1 7

3 369 Oscar Caballero Abigail Goulet 2 6 10 4 2

4 349 Jonathan Morgan Gianna Leto 7 1 3 7 4

5 485 Kyle Treu Brandie Pastorek 3 4 2 5 8

6 361 Matthew Buckner Lexy Rel 4 8 6 6 5

7 384 Will Hall Tamara Watson 5 9 9 3 6

8 390 Matthew Morgan Brianna Bellmas 8 7 8 10 3

9 483 Anthony Fontaine Sofia Rizo 9 5 7 8 9

10 306 Alex Macdonald Tindall Turner 10 10 5 9 10

Judges:

J1: MacKenzie Keister

J2: Augie Leija

J3: Chris Ivey

J4: Felipa Mendez

J5: Adia Nuno

HJ: Sarah Ivey (HJ) (Head)
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Dance XL 2024

Results: Progressive Strictly - State Champ / Strictly

All Level - Final

Rank Bib# Name
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 313 Baylor Peña
Britta Albertson 1 1 4 1 1

2 390 Matthew Morgan
Taylor Jackson 2 6 5 2 2

3 366 Nathan Grove
Olivia Huhta 3 2 2 8 7

4 391 Luke Martz
Abigail Goulet 6 5 1 4 3

5 399
Osvaldo Rodriguez
Olvera
Stephenie Thai

9 4 6 5 4

6 319 Buck Wild
Natilie Bell 5 8 7 3 6

7 330 Clay Morrison
Jane Lapaglia 4 7 3 7 9

8 365 Mick Mendoza
Shera Cerni 8 3 10 6 10

9 335 Eli Mask
Chelsea Clinkscales 7 9 8 10 5

10 392 Mason Packwood
Sydney Wilson 10 10 9 9 8

Judges:

J1: David Miller

J2: Augie Leija

J3: Felipa Mendez

J4: Sarah Ivey

J5: Adia Nuno

HJ: MacKenzie Keister (HJ) (Head)
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Dance XL 2024

Results: Steals - Follows / Solo

All Level - Final

Rank Bib# Name
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 318 Britta Albertson 1 3 1 4 1

2 310 Amanda Ho 2 1 3 1 2

3 382 Tindall Turner 3 5 2 5 3

4 380 Tamara Watson 4 4 5 3 4

5 354 Kristie Zamora 5 2 4 2 5

Judges:

J1: MacKenzie Keister

J2: Augie Leija

J3: Chris Ivey

J4: Felipa Mendez

J5: Sarah Ivey

HJ: David Miller (HJ) (Head)
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Dance XL 2024

Results: Steals - Leads / Solo

All Level - Final

Rank Bib# Name
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 349 Jonathan Morgan 1 1 2 1 1

2 390 Matthew Morgan 3 3 3 5 3

3 483 Anthony Fontaine 2 2 5 3 4

4 319 Buck Wild 5 4 4 2 2

5 306 Alex Macdonald 4 5 1 4 5

Judges:

J1: MacKenzie Keister

J2: Augie Leija

J3: Chris Ivey

J4: Felipa Mendez

J5: Sarah Ivey

HJ: David Miller (HJ) (Head)
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Dance XL 2024

Results: Stationary Strictly / Strictly

All Level - Final

Rank Bib# Name
Judges' Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5

1 390 Matthew Morgan
Taylor Jackson 1 6 8 1 1

2 355 Kyle Paul
Stephenie Thai 5 8 2 2 3

3 338 Franz Lezama-Acharte
Ally Brunson 6 4 1 5 4

4 400 Chase Plascencia
Kristie Zamora 2 3 4 6 10

5 330 Clay Morrison
Jane Lapaglia 4 2 3 8 9

6 319 Buck Wild
Caitlin Guisti 3 5 10 4 11

7 366 Nathan Grove
Olivia Huhta 7 1 6 9 8

8 380 Tamara Watson
Brandie Pastorek 10 9 7 3 6

9 346 Jaidan Pena
Lexy Rel 9 11 9 11 7

10 369 Oscar Caballero
Amanda Ho 11 10 5 12 2

11 323 Caleb Sears
Brianna Bellmas 8 12 11 10 5

12 378 Steven Dutson
Gaby Palmer 12 7 12 7 12

Judges:

J1: David Miller

J2: Augie Leija

J3: Felipa Mendez

J4: Sarah Ivey

J5: Adia Nuno

HJ: MacKenzie Keister (HJ) (Head)


